### **Department 22 - Other Major Contests - Camper Decorating Contest**

# Bedford Fair Queen Committee Camper/Tent/RV Decorating Contest Entry Form

Theme: 150th Bedford County Fair

### Purpose:

To show pride in our Fair and help generate interest and enthusiasm for the 150<sup>th</sup> Bedford County Fair.

## **Entry Rules Guidelines:**

- 1. Any Camper/Tent/RV registered for the week of fair may register for the Camper/Tent/RV Decorating Contest at the Bedford County Fair.
- 2. Decorations should be centered around the theme of, "Celebrating the 150th Bedford County Fair".
- 3. Decorations may consist of non-electric lights, cutouts, signs, or any other type of tasteful medium that will help generate interest and enthusiasm for our Fair. No electricity may be used for decorating or Camper/Tent/RV will be disqualified.
- 4. Decorations will be judged on clarity, tastefulness, visibility, and the overall impact on getting the theme across to the spectator and must be completed by the opening of the Fair on Sunday, July 21, and remain intact and functioning throughout Fair week.
- 5. Winners will be announced Monday, July 22, 2024 at 7:00 pm. Awards will be given out at that time.
- 6. \$150 for 1st prize, \$50 for 2nd prize, and \$25 for 3rd prize.

Theme: 150th Bedford County Fair

\$150.00 for Best Decorated Tent, Camper or RV

Name:	Date:
Signature:	
Address:	
Email:	Phone:
Camper/Tent/RV Spot:	Circle One: Barn Side or Midway Side of fairgrounds

Register online or send registration form to pzembower@bedford-fair.com, mail to PO Box 244, Bedford, PA 15522, or drop at fair office no later than June 21, 2024.